
1 China 19.0

2 Canada 18.5

3 India 9.5

4 Japan 5.6

5 South Korea 4.8

State North Dako..

U.S. students from colleges and universities in the state

International students at colleges and universities in the state
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Total Number of U.S. Students Studying Abroad for Academic Credit 524 417 #

University of North Dakota - Grand Forks Grand Forks

North Dakota State University - Fargo Fargo

Minot State University Minot

University of Jamestown Jamestown

Dickinson State University Dickinson

819

772

326

96

66


